
Whatever the job needs, trust ....



The TIMCO Hug is our suite of customer support, including merchandising, operations, 
sales and marketing, combined with genuine personal service. We are proud to serve and 

support our valued customers every day, to help them grow and succeed with TIMCO.
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Merchandising & PoS

High Quality Stand Systems

Easy to use stands with quick 
installation and reorganising, 

featuring unique components  
tailored to specific products.

PoS Graphics

Custom stand graphics designed 
specially for each stand and 

product to help enhance 
presentation and boost sales.

Merchandisers

Nationwide team of 
dedicated sales support 

merchandisers with 
regular store visits.



Personalised range profiles to suit  
your store and maximise sales

PoS displays offered free of charge

Strong selection of free-standing  
promo displays

Wide range of literature and collateral 

Recurring visits to review and replenish 
customer stands

Attendance at customer trade days  
and store events



Logistics & Operations



Logistics & Operations

Stock Holding

£20M+ of stock holding  
in UK warehouse, with regular 

restocking to ensure availability.

Free Next Day Delivery

Free next day delivery on  
orders as low as £50, placed 

before 4pm, across the  
majority of the UK.

Direct Deliveries

Orders delivered directly 
to your customers to save 

time and reduce costs.



Global network of suppliers used to 
source 8,500+ quality products

Experienced Quality Control team 
driving product standards

Over 9,000 lines picked daily

Trusted distribution partners

High quality packaging with a focus  
on sustainability

Dedicated, pro-active customer 
service function



Sales & Marketing



Sales & Marketing

Your Trusted Team

Personal, individual contacts  
from sales, customer services  

and merchandising.

Driven By Data

Market, customer and  
product data insights to help 

grow your business.

Digital Excellence

Easy to use market leading 
e-commerce website offering 
the full TIMCO product range.



Comprehensive business reviews from 
experienced account management team

Recognised TIMCO brand

Calendar of promotions and offers  
to help drive demand

In-house design studio providing  
bespoke materials

Variety of options to access detailed 
product and stock data

Option to order by using customers  
own product codes

TIMCO Top Deals 

Up To

Offer ends 20th  December

*

Selected Powertool 

Accessories, PPE  

& Workwear.



The TIMCO Hug is our suite of customer support, including merchandising, 
operations, sales and marketing, combined with genuine personal service. 
We are proud to serve and support our valued customers every day, to help 
them grow and succeed with TIMCO.

Merchandising & PoS

High Quality Stand Systems:
Easy to use stands to display the full TIMCO 
range, featuring unique components tailored 
to specific products.

Graphics:  
Product and category stand graphics 
designed to help enhance PoS 
and boost sales.

Merchandisers:
Nationwide team of dedicated sales support  
merchandisers with regular store visits.

Logistics & Operations

Stock Holding: 
£20M+ of stock holding in the UK warehouse, 
with regular restocking to ensure availability

Free Next Day Delivery:   
Free next day delivery on orders as low as 
£50,across majority of the UK.

Direct Deliveries: 
Orders delivered directly to your customers 
to save time and reduce costs.

Sales & Marketing

Your Trusted Team: 
Personal, individual contacts from sales, 
customer services and merchandising.

Driven By Data:  
Market, customer and product data insights 
to help grow your business.

Digital Excellence:
Easy to use market leading e-commerce 
website offering the full TIMCO  
product range.
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Whatever the job needs trust…

Russell Judd
russell.judd@timco.co.uk
07921 465 555

East Anglia

Carl Holder
carl.holder@timco.co.uk
07593 586 580

South West Ireland

Rob Peglar
rob.peglar@timco.ie
085 3249393

North West Ireland

Daniel McLaughlin
daniel.mclaughlin@timco.ie
085 8828739

Wales

Tom Hurrell
tom.hurrell@timco.co.uk
07702 877 300

Bristol & Somerset

Darren Edney
darren.edney@timco.co.uk
07711 596 545

South West

Mary Havelin
mary@timco.co.uk
07843 630 853

Northamptonshire

Lenka Dawson
lenka.dawson@timco.co.uk
07718 571 009

Kent

North West

Michael Berry
michael.berry@timco.co.uk
07740 737 296

North Central

Scott Jackson
scott.jackson@timco.co.uk
07593 586 579

Tom Palin
tom.palin@timco.co.uk
07860 954 112

North Wales & Cheshire

Mike Buck
mike.buck@timco.co.uk
07407 726 588

Jack Greatorex
jack.greatorex@timco.co.uk
07759 854 016

West Midlands

Ashley Hart
ashley.hart@timco.co.uk
07860 505 825

North & East MidlandsYorkshire, Humberside, 
Lincolnshire

South East Ireland

Dean Rutherford
dean.rutherford@timco.ie
085 8720603

Northen Ireland

John Mackin
john.mackin@timco.ie
085 8700884

General Manager

West Scotland

Shaun O’Keefe
shaun.okeefe@timco.co.uk
0711 596 545

East Scotland

Gordon Maclvor
gordon.maclvor@timco.co.uk
07541 630 693

North East

Steve Allenby
steve.allenby@timco.co.uk
07921 458 014

Regional Business Manager

Regional Sales Map

Thames Valley

Paul Gilmore
paul.gilmore@timco.co.uk
07541 630 689

Mark Jones
mark.jones@timco.co.uk
07936 941 668

North London & Essex

Surrey, Sussex & 
Channel Island

Gavin Hatchett
gavin.hatchett@timco.co.uk
07917 997 461

Regional Sales Map



Whatever the job needs trust…

Matthew Mayor
matthew.mayor@timco.co.uk
07741 570 945

Sales Support & 
Representatives Regions

Scotland

Ryan Thow
ryan.thow@timco.co.uk
07484 272 626

Ireland

Sean Caffery
sean.caffery@timco.ie
085 2567027

James Taylor
james.taylor@timco.co.uk
07394 568 180

Sales Support Manager

South Wales, South Central & South West

Lenka Garlick
lenka.garlick@timco.co.uk
07718 486 779

Midlands, North Central & North East

Matthew Haggart
matthew.haggart@timco.co.uk
07741 570 945

North Wales, North Central, North West, 
North East & Northern Counties

Gareth Walker
gareth.walker@timco.co.uk
07990 047 724

London, South East & East Anglia
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UK 
TIMCO House, 
Green Lane, Wardle,  
Nantwich, CW5 6BJ 
Fax: 01829 261102 
Fax: 01829 261093

sales@timco.co.uk 
UK: 01829 261111

timco.co.uk 

Ireland 
Old Train Station, 
North Road,  
Monaghan, H18 YK54 
Fax: 04763539�

sales@timco.ie  
IRE: 04763538 
NI: 02890992305

timco.ie




